Verheles Volodymyr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Departmental Station of Security Service of Ukraine",
Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9870
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9870

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Verheles Alla Mykhailivna wife

Verheles Vladyslav Volodymyrovych son
ynpasiHHA noAiuii B MmeTpononiTeHi MYHI
y M.KueBi , noniuencekni

Verheles Anton Volodymyrovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020 A0 MigcobHe rocnogapcTBo 14 498,06
CbY, 3acTynHuUK gnpekTtopa

2019 BwuKoHaBuYMNK KOMIiTET 9 260,04
YKpaiHCbKOI MiCbKOI pagn,
FonoBHWIA cneuianicT
IOPUCKOHCYNbT

2018 YopHoMopcCbke bBacenHoBe 14 825,00
YnpaBniHHA [lep>XaBHOro
areHcTBa pubHoro
rocnogapcTBa, 3aCTYNHUK
Ha4Ya/bHUKa yrnpaBJliHHA -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
pnbooxopoHHOro natpyns Nel

2017 YopHoMmopcbke bacenHoBse 7 540,73
YnpaeniHHA [ep)xaBHOro
areHcTBa pubHoro
rocnofapcTsa, 3aCTyNHUK
HaYaNbHWUKa yNpaBJliHHS -
HavasIbHUK Bigainy
pnbooxopoHHOro natTpyns Nel

2016 YopHoMoOpcChbke HBacenHoBe 4 458,35
YnpasniHHA [lep>XaBHOro
areHcTBa pubHoro
rocrnogapcTBa, FoJIOBHUN
Aep>XaBHUIN IHCMEKTop
pnbooxopoHHOro natpyasa Ne 3


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83fe13bb-ec70-42a9-b43f-9d36a7f232b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd5e7f32-f2f8-4237-8402-46be39b756df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc0f2aee-6315-4551-8189-880422ed1e0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82c6d605-03dd-4b1c-9c13-0e19f965eacf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e620e65-7e3a-4fcf-a1e8-0d02385c9726
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

150 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2438.0 sq.

2438.0 sq.

509.13 sq.

509.13 sq.

2438.0 sq.

122.0 sq.
(1)

122.0 sq.
(1)

122.0 sq.
(1)

122.0 sq.
(1)

122.0 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2020 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 1, 2020 — SE "Departmental Station of
Security Service of Ukraine",
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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